MODULINE™ Multi-Bag Filter Housing System
This multi-bag filter housing
system provides a compact and
efficient assembly of two up to
eight single bag filter housings. Its
space-saving design can be
readily expanded with additional
housing units and extra banks to

volume
gal (l)
Housing
weight
lb (kg)
Max.
pressure
psi (bar)
Max.
temp.
°F (°C)
I/O
connections
Dimensions - in (mm)
A B C D E
M-TBF-0202 2 2 353 (80) 16.5 (62.5) 320 (145.1) 150 (10) 400 (160) 3” flange 24 (610) 23 (584) 7-3/4 (197) 24-3/16 (614) 47-1/2 (1,207)
M-TBF-0302 3 2 528 (120) 25.7 (104.9) 490 (222.3) 150 (10) 400 (160) 4” flange 36 (914) 35 (889) 8-1/4 (210) 24-11/16 (627) 48 (1,219)
M-TBF-0402 4 2 705 (160) 35 (132.5) 630 (285.8) 150 (10) 400 (160) 4” flange 48 (1,219) 47 (1,194) 8-1/4 (210) 24-11/16 (627) 48 (1,219)
M-TBF-0502 5 2 881 (200) 54.2 (205.2) 800 (362.9) 150 (10) 400 (160) 6” flange 60 (1,524) 59 (1,499) 9-5/16 (236) 25-3/4 (654) 49-1/16 (1,246)
M-TBF-0602 6 2 1,057 (240) 65.5 (248) 950 (430.9) 150 (10) 400 (160) 6” flange 72 (1,829) 71 (1,803) 9-5/16 (236) 25-3/4 (654) 49-1/16 (1,246)
M-TBF-0702 7 2 1,233 (280) 76.7 (290.3) 1,100 (499) 150 (10) 400 (160) 6” flange 84 (2,134) 83 (2,108) 9-5/16 (236) 25-3/4 (654) 49-1/16 (1,246)
M-TBF-0802 8 2 1,409 (320) 86 (325.6) 1,250 (567) 150 (10) 400 (160) 6” flange 96 (2,438) 95 (2,413) 9-5/16 (236) 25-3/4 (654) 49-1/16 (1,246)
1  Maximum theoretical flow based on water viscosity, filter bag specific.
Metric measures represent comparable products produced for EMEA and may not be an exact conversions.
Dimensions for MODULINE multi-bag filter housing using
TOPLINE single bag filter housings